
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

BBBB

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

BUSS

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

COMM

Summary for 'Type'

Sum

Percent of Total

21-212

21-218

21-217

21-216

21-211

' = BBBB (5 detail records)

21-214

21-222

' = BUSS (2 detail records)

21-210

21-215

21-213

7/9/2021

7/27/2021

7/19/2021

7/19/2021

7/9/2021

7/19/2021

7/29/2021

7/6/2021

7/19/2021

7/9/2021

'= COMM (3 detail records)

46 PEARL ST.

178HAYMEADOWLANE

9 MULBERRY CIR

20 PLEASANT ST

51 HAYMEADOW LANE

40 MAIN ST.

34 EAST MAIN ST

4 COPELAND DR.

14 CENTRAL AVE

16 PARK ST

$18,375.00

$12,000.00

$29,602.00

$2,000.00

$7,957.00

$69,934.00

29.07%

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$51,199.00

$4,000.00

$7,000.00

$62,199.00

25.85%

$230.00

$150.00

$375.00

$125.00

$125.00

$1,005.00

28.26%

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$717.00

$140.00

$182.50

$1,039.50

29.23%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

GGGG
21-220 7/27/2021 60 WILLOW RD.

Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

INSUL

21-221 7/27/2021 28 BLIGH ST.

21-219 7/27/2021 5 STANDISH AVE.

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SIDING

21-205 7/2/2021 136 SANDY POND RD

Summary for 'Type' = SIDING (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

SIGN

21-208 7/6/2021 15 WESTFORD RD. 11 WESTFORD

Summary for 'Type' = SIGN (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

21-209 7/6/2021 4 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE.

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

$19,450.00

$19,450.00

8.08%

$3,000.00

$13,000.00

$16,000.00

6.65%

$19,865.00

$19,865.00

8.26%

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

0.42%

$26,900.00

$26,900.00

11.18%

$75.00

$75.00

2.11%

$125.00

$162.50

$287.50

8.08%

$248.00

$248.00

6.97%

$125.00

$125.00

3.52%

$336.00

$336.00

9.45%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site

WINDOW

21-206 7/2/2021 63 NASHUA ST

21-207 7/2/2021 49 PEARL ST.

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

Wednesday, August 4, 2021

Estimated Cost Permit Fee

$0.00

$25,235.00

$25,235.00

10.49%

$240,583.00

$125.00

$315.00

$440.00

12.37%

$3,556.00
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