PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
BBBB					
	21-212	7/9/2021	46 PEARL ST.	\$18,375.00	\$230.00
	21-218	7/27/2021	178 HAYMEADOW LANE	\$12,000.00	\$150.00
	21-217	7/19/2021	9 MULBERRY CIR	\$29,602.00	\$375.00
	21-216	7/19/2021	20 PLEASANT ST	\$2,000.00	\$125.00
	21-211	7/9/2021	51 HAYMEADOW LANE	\$7,957.00	\$125.00
Summary for '	Type' = BBBB (5 d	letail records)			
Sum				\$69,934.00	\$1,005.00
Percent of Total				29.07%	28.26%
BUSS					
	21-214	7/19/2021	40 MAIN ST.	\$0.00	\$0.00
	21-222	7/29/2021	34 EAST MAIN ST	\$0.00	\$0.00
Summary for '7	Type' = BUSS (2 d	letail records)			
Sum				\$0.00	\$0.00
Percent of T	otal			0.00%	0.00%
COMM					
	21-210	7/6/2021	4 COPELAND DR.	\$51,199.00	\$717.00
	21-215	7/19/2021	14 CENTRAL AVE	\$4,000.00	\$140.00
	21-213	7/9/2021	16 PARK ST	\$7,000.00	\$182.50
Summary for '7	Type' = COMM (3	detail records)		•	
Sum				\$62,199.00	\$1,039.50
Percent of T	otal			25.85%	29.23%

Wednesday, August 4, 2021

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
GGGG					
	21-220	7/27/2021	60 WILLOW RD.	\$19,450.00	\$75.00
Summary for '7	Type' = GGGG (1	detail record)		¥ - 5 ,	
Sum				\$19,450.00	\$75.00
Percent of T	otal			8.08%	2.11%
INSUL					
	21-221	7/27/2021	28 BLIGH ST.	\$3,000.00	\$125.00
	21-219	7/27/2021	5 STANDISH AVE.	\$13,000.00	\$162.50
Summary for '7	Type' = INSUL (2 d	detail records)			
Sum				\$16,000.00	\$287.50
Percent of T	otal			6.65%	8.08%
SIDING					
	21-205	7/2/2021	136 SANDY POND RD	\$19,865.00	\$248.00
Summary for '7	ype' = SIDING (1	detail record)			
Sum				\$19,865.00	\$248.00
Percent of T	otal			8.26%	6.97%
SIGN					
	21-208	7/6/2021	15 WESTFORD RD. 11 WESTFORD	\$1,000.00	\$125.00
Summary for 'T	ype' = SIGN (1 de	etail record)			
Sum				\$1,000.00	\$125.00
Percent of To	otal			0.42%	3.52%
SOLAR					
	21-209	7/6/2021	4 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE.	\$26,900.00	\$336.00
Summary for 'T	ype' = SOLAR (1	detail record)		. ,	
Sum				\$26,900.00	\$336.00
Percent of To	otal			11.18%	9.45%
Wednesday, Ai	ugust 4, 2021				Page 2

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
WINDOW					
	21-206	7/2/2021	63 NASHUA ST	\$0.00	\$125.00
	21-207	7/2/2021	49 PEARL ST.	\$25,235.00	\$315.00
Summary for 'Ty	pe' = WINDOW	(2 detail records)			
Sum				\$25,235.00	\$440.00
Percent of To	tal			10.49%	12.37%
Grand Total				\$240,583.00	\$3,556.00